Power Transmission Belt
Shanghai Huchin Industrial Co.,Ltd
URL: http://www.conveyorbelt.top
Welcome you email to info@conveyorbelt.top to access more information!
Product Instruction:
Our transmission flat belts' structure consists of friction covers made of special
synthetic rubber with high resistance to abrasion or chrome leather; High stren

HM3 2.6 3.1 80 10.0 25.0 1.5-2.5 -20~+100 0.6 Excellent
HM4 3.1 3.6 120 14.0 32.0 1.5-2.5 -20~+100 0.6 Excellent
HF1 2.6 2.8 35 5.0 12.0 1.5-2.5 -20~+80 0.3 Excellent
HF2 2.9 3.1 60 7.5 18.0 1.5-2.5 -20~+80 0.3 Excellent
HF3 3.2 3.4 70 10.0 25.0 1.5-2.5 -20~+80 0.3 Excellent
HF4 3.7 3.9 120 15.0 32.0 1.5-2.5 -20~+80 0.3 Excellent
HFF1 3.7 3.8 35 5.0 12.0 1.5-2.5 -20~+80 0.3 Excellent
HFF2 4.0 4.1 60 7.5 18.0 1.5-2.5 -20~+80 0.3 Excellent
HFF3 4.2 4.3 70 10.0 25.0 1.5-2.5 -20~+80 0.3 Excellent
HFF4 4.7 4.8 120 15.0 32.0 1.5-2.5 -20~+80 0.3 Excellent
HL0/14 1.4 1.5 20 2.5 6.0 1.5-2.5 -20~+100 0.7 Excellent
HL0H/15 1.5 1.7 25 3.5 9.0 1.5-2.5 -20~+100 0.7 Excellent
HL1/17 1.7 1.8 35 5.0 12.0 1.5-2.5 -20~+100 0.7 Excellent
HL1R/21 2.1 2.5 35 5.0 12.0 1.5-2.5 -20~+100 0.7 Excellent
HL1H/20 2.0 2.2 60 7.5 18.0 1.5-2.5 -20~+100 0.7 Excellent
HL2/23 2.3 2.6 60 7.5 18.0 1.5-2.5 -20~+100 0.7 Excellent
HL2R/32 3.2 3.6 60 7.5 18.0 1.5-2.5 -20~+100 0.7 Excellent
HL2M/24 2.4 2.7 65 8.5 21.0 1.5-2.5 -20~+100 0.7 Excellent
HL2H/24 2.4 2.7 70 10.0 25.0 1.5-2.5 -20~+100 0.7 Excellent
HL2RH/30 3.0 3.4 70 10.0 25.0 1.5-2.5 -20~+100 0.7 Excellent
HL3/26 2.6 2.8 70 10.0 25.0 1.5-2.5 -20~+100 0.7 Excellent
HL3/30 3.0 3.6 70 10.0 25.0 1.5-2.5 -20~+100 0.7 Excellent
HL3M/26 2.6 2.9 90 11.5 28.0 1.5-2.5 -20~+100 0.7 Excellent
HL3M/28 2.8 3.1 90 11.5 28.0 1.5-2.5 -20~+100 0.7 Excellent
HL3H/26 2.6 2.9 100 11.0 30.0 1.5-2.5 -20~+100 0.7 Excellent
HL3H/28 2.8 3.1 100 12.5 30.0 1.5-2.5 -20~+100 0.7 Excellent
HL3H/30 3.0 3.4 100 12.5 30.0 1.5-2.5 -20~+100 0.7 Excellent
HL4/31 3.1 3.4 120 15.0 32.0 1.5-2.5 -20~+100 0.7 Excellent
HL4R/39 3.9 4.5 120 15.0 32.0 1.5-2.5 -20~+100 0.7 Excellent
HL4H/32 3.2 3.4 150 17.5 39.0 1.5-2.5 -20~+100 0.7 Excellent
HL4H/35 3.5 4.1 150 17.5 39.0 1.5-2.5 -20~+100 0.7 Excellent
HL4RH/38 3.8 4.4 150 17.5 39.0 1.5-2.5 -20~+100 0.7 Excellent
HL6/35 3.5 4.0 180 20.0 50.0 1.5-2.5 -20~+100 0.7 Excellent
Transmission Flat Belts Data Sheet:
Applications of each series :
1)HY Series: Designed for light and middle duty drive in various industries such as